Race Date
October 14, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Colorado
Team Score (places):54

667 Tayler Tuttle

666 Cayla Seligman
658 Eryn Blakely

659 Annie Kelly

662 Lucy May

661 Karina Mann

665 Brianna Schwartz
664 Abigail Regner
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Team - Northern Illinois
Team Score (places):108

1155
1150
1149
1152
1153
1151
1154
1148
1147

Hope Schmelzle
Kelsey Hildreth
Ericka Hibser
Ali Olson

Vivian Overbeck
Lorena Martin
Carly Pederson
Michaela Heit
Maura Beattie
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Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):159

965 Hannah Truniger
960 Kelsey Kirchoff
962 Ashley Norem
958 Brette Correy
957 Lucy Conroy

956 Theresa Connelly
963 Maddie Reynolds
966 Alyssa Williams
961 Kelsey Leedy
959 Sarah Hanna
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Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):199

1 649 Hannah Witzcak
2 632 Erin Gallagher

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 1
FR 4
JR 7
JR 19
JR 23
FR (56)
FR (58)
FR More Than 7
SR 2
JR 3
SO 27
SR 34
FR 42
JR (67)
SR (105)
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR 11
SR 18
JR 22
SR 31
SO 77
SR (107)
JR (147)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 15
FR 36

1

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 21:05.6

1 20:38.9 20:38.9 0:00.0

5 20:56.5 41:35.4 0:17.5

12 21:01.5 1.02:37.0 0:22.5
31 21:21.2 1:23:58.2 0:42.2
54 21:30.1 1:45:28.3 0:51.1
(110) 22:02.7 2:07:31.1 1.23.8
(168) 22:02.9  2:29:34.0 1:23.9
23:38.9 2:53:13.0 3:00.0

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:23.0

2 20:51.9 20:51.9 0:00.0

5 20:54.1 41:46.0 0:02.1

32 21:35.9  1:03:22.0 0:43.9
66 21:42.8 1:25.04.9 0:50.9
108 21:50.4 1:46:55.3 0:58.4
(175) 22:125 2:09:07.8 1:20.5
(280) 22:34.7  2:31:42.6 1:42.7
23:01.3 2:54:43.9 2:09.4

23:12.7 3:17:56.6 2:20.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:35.9

11 21:09.6 21:09.6 0:00.0
29 21:20.2 42:29.9 0:10.6
51 21:29.2  1:03:59.1 0:19.5
82 21:41.9 1:25:41.0 0:32.2
159 22:18.6 1:47:59.6 1.08.9
(266) 22:36.3 2:10:36.0 1:26.7
(413) 23:.07.7  2:33:43.7 1:58.0
23:14.1  2:56:57.9 2:04.5

23:22.7  3:20:20.6 2:13.1

24:03.4  3:44:24.1 2:53.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:46.2

15 21:17.7
51 21:44.3

21:17.7
43:02.0

0:00.0
0:26.5

10/14/2016 04:12:32



Race Date
October 14, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):199

629 Natalie Burant
646 Kirstin Oakley
631 Elena Danielson
636 Bailey Johnson
628 Nicole Alfano
634 Mackenzie Griffin
637 Gabby Juarez

10 641 Sam Lechowicz
11 639 Casey Kramer
12 647 Sara Piller
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Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places):210

1005 Julia Noah

1008 Erin Wetzstein
993 Megan Billington

1002 Lindsay Joyce

1001 Madeline Huglen

1004 Bethany Kozak

1007 Kianna Stewart
997 Jessica Feldman
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Team - Indiana
Team Score (places):233

814 Corinne Cominator
825 Grace Walther

824 Hannah Stoffel

819 Olivia Hippensteel
826 Alexandra Warzyniak
815 Kellie Davis

818 Anevay Hiehle

827 Kendell Wiles
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Team - Dayton
Team Score (places):248

1 694 Taylor Vernot
2 692 Grace McDonald
3 688 Chloe Flora

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 21:46.2

21:445 1:04:46.6 0:26.7
22:01.0 1:26:47.7 0:43.3
22:03.7 1:48:51.4 0:46.0
22:16.0 2:11.07.5 0:58.2
22:20.0 2:33:27.5 1:02.2
22:25.3  2:55:52.8 1:07.6
22:30.0 3:18:22.9 1:12.3
22:38.3 3:41.01.3 1:20.6
22:49.2  4:03:50.5 1:31.4
22:50.3 4:26:40.8 1:32.5

Average Time: 21:48.5

21:22.1 21:22.1 0:00.0
21:41.2 43:03.3 0:19.0
21:52.7 1:04:56.1 0:30.5
22:02.2 1:26:58.3 0:40.0
22:04.2  1:49:02.5 0:42.0
22:35.5 2:11:38.1 1:13.3
22:37.9 2:34:16.0 1:15.7
23:10.1 2:57:26.1 1:47.9

Average Time: 21:48.0

21:09.2 21:09.2 0:00.0
21:17.0 42:26.3 0:07.7
21:58.0 1:04:24.3 0:48.7
22:06.2  1:26:30.5 0:56.9
22:29.4  1:49:00.0 1:20.2
23:36.0 2:12:36.0 2:26.7
23:47.2  2:36:23.3 2:38.0
25:05.2  3:01:28.6 3:56.0

Average Time: 21:52.8

21:00.7 21:00.7 0:00.0
21:42.6 42:43.4 0:41.9
22:12.5 1:04:56.0 1:11.7

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 4
JR 37 88
FR 52 140
JR 59 199
FR (73) (272)
JR (80) (352)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7

Finish Position- 5
FR 20 20
JR 30 50
SO 45 95
SO 55 150
SO 60 210
SO (106) (316)
FR (110) (426)
SR More Than 7

Finish Position- 6
JR 10 10
FR 14 24
FR 49 73
SR 63 136
SO 97 233
JR (171) (404)
FR (179) (583)
SO More Than 7

Finish Position- 7
SO 6 6
JR 33 39
FR 68 107

2

10/14/2016 04:12:32



Race Date
October 14, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Dayton
Team Score (places):248

691 Kassidy Manning
689 Olivia Hummel
685 Emily Borchers
686 Kaci Bornhorst
690 Emily Leonard
693 Allison Triskett
10 687 Alexandra Curtin
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2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
FR 69
FR 72
SO (92)
FR (100)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7

Team - Southeast Missouri State University

Team Score (places):249

1121 Megan Parks

1123 Kaitlyn Shea

1119 Sydney O'Brien
1124 Angie Sumner
1117 Natalie Kopplin
1118 Danielle Morhmann
1116 Rachel Hutchcraft
1115 Andrea George
1120 Eilish Overby

1125 Anna Thomas
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[E=Y
o

Team - South Dakota St.
Team Score (places):268

1011 Emily Donnay

1015 Rachel King

1010 Emily Berzonsky
1016 Halie Mechels
1014 Jenna Grossenburg
1019 Jamie Schweiss
1012 Kendra Dykstra
1017 Emma Nelson
1013 Anna Fasen
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Team - Illinois
Team Score (places):279

1 747 Denise Branch
2 748 Amanda Fox
3 745 Audrey Blazek

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

SO
SO
SO
JR

SR
FR
FR
FR
FR

JR
SR
JR

24

26

29

53

117
(154)
(159)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

5
8
43
87
125
(133)
(162)
More Than 7
More Than 7

17
38
44

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 7

176
248
(340)
(440)

Average Time: 21:52.8

22:12.8 1:27.08.8 1:12.0
22:15.4  1:49:24.3 1:.14.7
22:27.3 2:11:51.7 1:26.6
22:30.6  2:34:22.3 1:29.8
22:53.8 2:57:16.1 1:53.0
23:00.9 3:20:17.1 2:00.2
23:52.0 3:44:09.2 2:51.2

Finish Position- 8

24
50
79
132
249
(403)

(562)

Average Time: 21:53.5

21:30.6 21:30.6 0:00.0
21:34.2 43:04.9 0:03.5
21:39.4  1:04:44.3 0:08.8
22:01.5 1:26:45.9 0:30.8
22:41.9 1:49:27.8 1:11.3
23:17.0 2:12:44.8 1:46.3
23:21.1  2:36:06.0 1:50.4
23:25.2  2:59:31.2 1:54.5
23:49.6  3:23:20.9 2:18.9
23:51.0 3:47:11.9 2:20.4

Finish Position- 9

13
56
143
268
(401)
(563)

Average Time: 21:49.5

20:59.9 20:59.9 0:00.0
21:03.0 42:03.0 0:03.1
21:50.8 1:03:53.9 0:50.9
22:24.9 1.26:18.8 1:25.0
22:48.9 1:49:07.8 1:49.0
22:55.0 2:12:.02.8 1:55.0
23:26.5 2:35:29.4 2:26.6
24:09.5  2:59:39.0 3:09.6
24:21.5 3:24:00.6 3:21.6

Finish Position - 10

17
55
99

Average Time: 21:57.0

21:18.9 21:18.9 0:00.0
21:45.0 43:04.0 0:26.1
21:52.0 1:04:56.1 0:33.1

10/14/2016 04:12:33



Race Date

October 14, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Illinois
Team Score (places):279

4 746
5 754
6 753
7 749
8 755

Valerie Bobart
Kim Seger
Julia Schultz
Diane Lipa
Hanna Winter

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):312

1102
1106
1112
1113
1108
1103
1114
1110
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Madeline Britton
Gina Genco
Allison Sinning
Rachael Sollman
Alondra Hoyos
Delainey Burnett
Meghan Vogel
Jane Onders

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places):332

984
976
980
981
983
982
979
973
977
975
974
978
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Anna Schmitz
Natalie Davis
Courtney Link
Courtney Pfanstiel
Nina Razavi
Hannah Pierson
Megan Kress
Ellie Adams

Amy Kieliszewski
Katie Anderson
Sophie Adams
Mallory Koller

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places):359

674
675
676
672
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Emily Martin
Vanessa Miller
Grace Mimmack
Maddie Ivy

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

JR 57

SR 123

FR (131)

FR (174)

SR More Than 7
JR 13

SO 47

JR 64

SR 89

JR 99

SR (122)

JR (128)

FR More Than 7
SO 39

SO 50

SO 71

SO 76

SR 96

FR (108)

FR (130)

JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 16

SR 81

JR 82

SR 86

4

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

10

Average Time: 21:57.0

156 22:02.8
279 22:46.0
(410) 22:53.4
(584) 23:38.4
24:23.4

Finish Position -

11

1:26:58.9 0:43.9
1:49:45.0 1:27.1
2:12:38.4 1:34.4
2:36:16.8 2:19.4
3:00:40.3 3:.04.4

Average Time: 22:02.8

13 21:15.2
60 21:56.4
124 22:06.4
213 22:25.6
312 22:30.5
(434) 22:45.6
(562) 22:52.5
25:37.1

Finish Position -

12

21:15.2 0:00.0

43:11.6 0:41.2
1:05:18.0 0:51.2
1:27:43.7 1:10.4
1:50:14.2 1:15.3
2:12:59.9 1:30.4
2:35:52.5 1:37.3
3:01:29.6 4:21.9

Average Time: 22:09.1

39 21:45.6
89 21:58.2
160 22:14.5
236 22:18.0
332 22:29.1
(440) 22:36.8
(570) 22:52.9
23:06.5

23:21.8

24:02.1

24:09.4

25:05.1

Finish Position -

13

21:45.6 0:00.0

43:43.8 0:12.5
1:05:58.3 0:28.9
1:28:16.4 0:32.4
1.50:45.6 0:43.5
2:13:22.4 0:51.1
2:36:15.3 1:07.2
2:59:21.8 1:20.9
3:22:43.7 1:.36.1
3:46:45.8 2:16.4
4:10:55.2 2:23.8
4:36:00.3 3:194

Average Time: 22:10.5

16 21:18.0
97 22:20.4
179 22:22.0
265 22:24.0

21:18.0 0:00.0
43:38.4 1:02.4
1:06:00.4 1:03.9
1:28:24.4 1:06.0

10/14/2016 04:12:33



Race Date

October 14, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places):359

5 677
6 671
7 673
8 669
9 678
10 670

Megan Paule
Ashlyn Glann
Adriana Kammerer
Michaela Brands
Maile Shigemasa
Haley Fye

Team - Toledo
Team Score (places):360

1044
1032
1040
1043
1041
1033
1034
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Theresa Warsecke
Nina Bendixen
Janelle Noe
Stephanie Sherman
Delainey Phelps
Natalie Camardo
Olivia Chinn

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):389

711
712
705
710
709
713
707
720
714
706
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Ruth Garippo

Ivy Handley

Maria Baldwin
Rachel Garippo
Sadie Elliott

Julie James

Emily Brelsfoard
Lea Viano
Jocelyne Mendoza
Brianna Bower

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places):425

851
848
846
852
849
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Morgan Wedekind
Kayla Doll
Sydney Collins
Emma Wren
Paityn Howat

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

SO 94

JR (138)

SO (157)

FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 41

SO 62

JR 70

FR 85

JR 102

SR (120)

SO (153)

SR 21

SR 25

JR 74

SR 126

FR 143

SR (145)

SR (173)

JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 28

JR 51

FR 88

SO 98

FR 160

5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:10.5

359
(497)
(654)

22:28.1
22:59.5
23:19.7
23:34.3
23:40.8
25:07.2

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:12.8

41
103
173
258
360

(480)

(633)

21:50.0
22:05.5
22:13.5
22:22.9
22:31.9
22:43.3
23:16.8

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:13.3

21
46
120
246
389
(534)
(707)

21:24.3
21:32.3
22:16.0
22:51.0
23:03.0
23:07.0
23:36.8
23:59.5
24:19.3
24:29.2

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 22:23.3

28
79
167
265
425

21:38.8
21:59.9
22:25.6
22:30.4
23:21.8

1:50:52.6 1:10.1
2:13:52.1 1:41.5
2:37:11.8 2:01.7
3:00:46.2 2:16.3
3:24:27.0 2:22.8
3:49:34.2 3:49.1

21:50.0 0:00.0

43:55.5 0:15.5
1:06:09.1 0:23.5
1:28:32.0 0:32.9
1:51:04.0 0:41.9
2:13:47.4 0:53.3
2:37.04.3 1:26.8

21:24.3 0:00.0

42:56.7 0:08.0
1:05:12.8 0:51.7
1:28:03.8 1:26.6
1:51:06.8 1:38.6
2:14:13.8 1:42.6
2:37:50.6 2:12.4
3:01:50.2 2:35.2
3:26:09.5 2:54.9
3:50:38.8 3:04.9

21:38.8 0:00.0
43:38.8 0:21.1
1:06:04.5 0:46.7
1:28:35.0 0:51.5
1:51:56.8 1:42.9

10/14/2016 04:12:33



Race Date
October 14, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):434

893 Emma Hatch

890 Cassie Bloch

891 Julia Demko

899 Rita Maurais

892 Erin Falsey

901 Audrey Michaelson
898 Hannah Lies

889 Laura Bestul

902 Ella Tracy
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Team - Lamar
Team Score (places):494

879 Jannika John

876 Evelyn Chavez
882 Georgia Tuckfield
877 Erika DeWitt

880 Evie Reavis

878 Meghan Dupree
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Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):494

770 Lindsey Lewis
764 Erica Brown

762 Grace Beattie
771 Ariel Michalek
765 Phoebe Clowser
766 Rachel Devereux
767 Ashley England
773 Lesly Rocha

769 Molly Krawczykowski
772 Annie Moore

774 Sarah Voss
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Team - SIU-Edwardsville
Team Score (places):501

1 988 Erin Kennedy
2 989 Haley Miller
3 986 Jess Clarke

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 22:23.4
JR 32 32 21:42.5 21:42.5 0:00.0
JR 78 110 22:19.2 44:01.7 0:36.7
SO 79 189 22:19.7 1:06:21.5 0:37.2
FR 103 292 22:326 1:28542  050.1
SO 142 434 23:02.8 1:51:57.1 1:20.3
SR (152) (586) 23:15.9  2:15:13.0 1:33.4
SR (155) (741) 23:18.4 2:38:31.4 1:35.9
FR More Than 7 23:28.4 3:01:59.9 1:45.9
SR More Than 7 25:11.8  3:27:11.7 3:29.3
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 22:47.9
SR 9 9 21:06.4 21:06.4 0:00.0
JR 12 21 21:10.9 42:17.4 0:04.5
SO 83 104 22:22.3  1:04:39.7 1:15.8
FR 194 298 24:31.5 1:29:11.3 3:25.1
SO 196 494 24:48.4  1:53:59.7 3:41.9
SO (201) (695) 25:32.5  2:19:32.2 4:26.0
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 22:31.0
JR 46 46 21:54.0 21:54.0 0:00.0
JR 95 141 22:28.6 44:22.6 0:34.6
FR 104 245 22:33.4  1:06:56.1 0:39.4
SR 115 360 22:40.9 1:29:37.0  0:46.9
FR 134 494 22:58.3  1:52:35.3 1:04.3
SO (144) (638) 23:04.7 2:15:40.1 1:10.7
JR (146) (784) 23:07.6  2:38:47.8 1:13.6
SO More Than 7 23:12.5 3:02:00.3 1:18.5
SO More Than 7 24:01.2  3:26:01.5 2:07.2
FR More Than 7 24:07.0 3:50:08.5 2:12.9
SO More Than 7 24:29.0 4:14:37.5 2:35.0
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 22:35.2
SR 48 48 21:57.1 21:57.1 0:00.0
JR 61 109 22:04.8 44:01.9 0:07.7
JR 111 220 22:39.2  1:06:41.2 0:42.1
6 10/14/2016 04:12:34




Race Date
October 14, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - SIU-Edwardsville
Team Score (places):501

991 Allie Sweatt
987 Aly Goff

985 Keri Burmester
990 Haley Quinn

~N o o b~

Team - Ball State
Team Score (places):554

613 Emily Tromp

608 Stephanie McElhaney
609 Ericka Rinehart

612 Jordan Timmons

605 Jessica Bryzek

610 Maritza Rodriguez
611 Brooke Talhelm

607 Peyton Kneadler
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Team - Southern lllinois
Team Score (places):573

1023 Shannon Effron
1029 Olivia Murphy
1024 Natalia Hajduk
1030 Kelly O'Shea
1022 Claire Darnell
1021 Molly Barnes
1028 Hillary Merrill
1026 Sasha Lanning
1027 Alexandra Martel
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Team - Illlinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):608

798 Lizzie Deutsch
800 Allison Hansen
801 Natalie Jaramillo
797 Michelle Borycki
803 Sahian Lopez

805 Brittany Schwarz
802 AiKaisho

799 Anabelen Figueroa
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ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 22:35.2
JR 113 333 22:40.2  1:29:21.4 0:43.1
FR 168 501 23:34.5 1:52:55.9 1:37.4
FR (193) (694) 24:29.6  2:17:25.6 2:32.5
FR (199) (893) 25:06.2 2:42:31.8 3:09.1
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:39.6
FR 84 84 22:22.7 22:22.7 0:00.0
FR 93 177 22:27.7 44:50.4 0:05.0
SR 114 291 22:40.3 1:07:30.8 0:17.6
JR 124 415 22:46.8 1:30:17.6 0:24.1
JR 139 554 23:00.4 1:53:18.0 0:37.7
FR (151) (705) 23:15.8  2:16:33.9 0:53.1
FR (164) (869) 23:31.9  2:40:05.8 1:09.2
FR More Than 7 23:51.6 3:03:57.5 1:28.9
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 22:47.9
SO 65 65 22:08.9 22:08.9 0:00.0
FR 75 140 22:17.0 44:26.0 0:08.0
SO 101 241 22:31.3 1:06:57.3 0:22.3
JR 156 397 23:18.6  1:30:16.0 1:09.6
JR 176 573 23:435 1:53:59.6 1:34.5
FR (182) (755) 23:56.5 2:17:56.1 1:47.5
JR (190) (945) 24:225  2:42:18.6 2:13.5
FR More Than 7 25:46.1  3:08:04.7 3:37.1
SO More Than 7 25:48.3 3:33:53.1 3:39.3
Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 22:51.7
SR 66 66 22:10.7 22:10.7 0:00.0
SO 112 178 22:39.6 44:50.3 0:28.9
FR 116 294 22:41.3 1:.07:31.7 0:30.5
JR 149 443 23:13.9  1:30:45.6 1:03.2
FR 165 608 23:33.3  1:54:18.9 1:22.5
SR (177) (785) 23:44.8  2:18:03.8 1:34.1
FR (181) (966) 23:55.2  2:41:59.0 1:44.5
SO More Than 7 25:04.4  3:07:03.4 2:53.6
7 10/14/2016 04:12:34




Race Date
October 14, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - lowa
Team Score (places):610

828 Claire Dupuis
832 Juliann Hollensbe
830 Ashley Espinosa
833 Marlie Houston
831 Lauren Gibbs
837 Macie Weber

834 Alana Jones

829 Maria Eastman
836 Abby Sears

835 Elizabeth Niedert
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Team - Missouri State
Team Score (places):628

919 Jessica Allen

918 Savannah Aleckson
922 Jordyn Capra

926 Jade Raynor

927 Mercedes Robinson
930 Erica Wollmering

O Ul WN PP

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):674

703 Paige Skorseth
704 Courtney Tedeschi
702 Lauren Sharp

695 Batya Beard

700 Courtney Pickering
697 Jessica Harris

O Ul WN P

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):710

1089 Mikayla Fox

1086 Allison Anich

1096 Lauren Peters
1095 Jessica Laabs
1088 Shannon Dugan
1090 Brenda Hernandez
1092 Leah Holmes

~No o wWDNBRE

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 22:52.0
FR 40 40 21:48.9 21:48.9 0:00.0
FR 109 149 22:37.6 44:26.5 0:48.6
SO 148 297 23:11.5 1:07:38.0 1:22.5
FR 150 447 23:14.9 1:30:53.0 1:26.0
FR 163 610 23:27.2  1:54:20.3 1:38.2
FR (166) (776) 23:33.5 2:17:53.8 1:44.6
JR (183) (959) 23:57.4  2:41:51.3 2:08.4
FR More Than 7 24:36.1 3:06:27.4 2:47.2
SO More Than 7 24:43.0 3:31:10.4 2:54.0
SO More Than 7 24:52.3 3:56:02.8 3:03.3
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 22:55.6
JR 35 35 21:44.2 21:44.2 0:00.0
SR 119 154 22:42.8 44:27.1 0:58.6
FR 132 286 22:54.2 1:07:21.3 1:09.9
SO 167 453 23:34.3  1:30:55.7 1:50.1
SO 175 628 23:42.4  1:54:38.1 1:58.1
FR (202) (830) 25:40.7 2:20:18.8 3:56.5
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 23:04.2
SR 90 90 22:26.5 22:26.5 0:00.0
SR 121 211 22:45.4 45:11.9 0:18.9
SR 137 348 22:59.4 1:08:11.3 0:32.9
FR 140 488 23:01.6  1:31:13.0 0:35.1
FR 186 674 24:08.3 1:55:21.4 1:41.8
SO (188) (862) 24:11.5  2:19:32.9 1:45.0
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 23:07.9
FR 91 91 22:27.1 22:27.1 0:00.0
SR 136 227 22:58.9 45:26.0 0:31.8
SO 141 368 23:01.8  1:08:27.9 0:34.7
JR 170 538 23:35.3  1:32:03.3 1:08.2
SO 172 710 23:36.1  1:55:39.5 1:09.0
SO (180) (890) 23482  2:19:27.7 1:21.1
SR (184) (1074) 23:57.4  2:43:25.2 1:30.3
8 10/14/2016 04:12:34




2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 14, 2016 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Red Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wis.-Milwaukee Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):710 Average Time: 23:07.9
8 1098 Becky Van Thiel SO More Than 7 24:18.3 3:07:43.5 1:51.1
9 1093 Kylie Jansky FR More Than 7 24:45.7  3:32:29.2 2:18.6
10 1100 Alexis Willems JR More Than 7 25:50.2 3:58:19.5 3:23.1
11 1097 Samantha Stone JR More Than 7 25:53.0 4:24:12.5 3:25.9
12 1087 Taylor Douglas FR More Than 7 25:55.7  4:50:08.3 3:28.6
Team - Missouri Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places):765 Average Time: 23:40.7
1 912 Jordyn Kleve FR 54 54 22:02.0 22:02.0 0:00.0
2 916 Hannah Thomas SO 135 189 22:58.3 45:00.4 0:56.3
3 910 Emily Hahn SO 187 376 24:08.5 1:09:09.0 2:06.4
4 914 Faramola Shonekan FR 192 568 24:25.3 1:33:34.3 2:23.2
5 913 Bianca Mello JR 197 765 24:49.5 1:58:23.8 2:47.4
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):821 Average Time: 23:50.4
